
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CMM JABALPUR 

RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X 2020-21 

APPEARED PASSED 
FAIL 
AND 

COMP 
ABST 

PASS 
% 

0-
32.9 

33-
44.9 

45-
59.9 

60-
74.9 

75-
89.9 

90-
100 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
GRADE 
COUNT 

NXW PI MEAN 

157 157 0 0 100 0 0 32 45 40 40 199 119 85 85 116 89 71 21 0 785 4254 67.74 378.77 

 

 

COD
E SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

0-
33 

33-
44 

45-
59 

60-
74 

75-
89 

90-
100 NXW PI MEAN 

184 English 157 157 100 31 25 17 24 24 8 20 8 0 0 2 12 41 61 41 813 64.73 78.38 

2 
HINDI 
ELECTIVE 157 157 100 46 33 21 12 19 13 8 5 0 0 2 9 34 59 53 921 73.33 82.3 

41 
MATHEMATIC
S Std. 52 52 100 26 15 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 13 30 365 87.74 86.31 

86 Science 157 157 100 36 14 12 12 28 22 30 3 0 0 21 60 14 26 36 759 60.43 65.82 

87 Social Science 157 157 100 52 19 24 27 13 13 4 5 0 0 2 8 31 47 69 932 74.2 82.97 

241 Maths basic 105 105 100 8 13 8 7 28 32 9 0 0 0 9 60 9 17 10 464 55.24 60.9 

 


